Seite 1
Our expert milling tools for Titanium!
              T ITANIUM
Advantage through precision
Seite 2
Index

Length
of cut mm
Undercut
length mm
Corner
radius mm
Total
length mm
Z         List price
        at Euro
HA-Shank HB-Shank ae=1xD
ap=1xD
ap=1xD
ae=0.3xD
K201687-4 K201688-4 4,0 6,0 8 - 0,10 54 4 0,012 0,030 48,43 €
K201687-5 K201688-5 5,0 6,0 9 - 0,20 54 4 0,015 0,040 48,43 €
K201687-6 K201688-6 6,0 6,0 10 - 0,20 54 4 0,020 0,050 48,43 €
K201687-8 K201688-8 8,0 8,0 12 - 0,20 58 4 0,025 0,060 59,43 €
K201687-10 K201688-10 10,0 10,0 14 - 0,20 66 4 0,030 0,070 81,00 €
K201687-12 K201688-12 12,0 12,0 16 - 0,20 73 4 0,035 0,080 94,00 €
K201687-16 K201688-16 16,0 16,0 22 - 0,30 82 4 0,040 0,085 147,57 €
K201687-20 K201688-20 20,0 20,0 26 - 0,30 92 4 0,050 0,090 239,66 €
End Mill Cutters
Description:Description:
● First Choice for Milling Titanium
● For roughing and finishing, up to 1xD full slot

        at Euro
HA-Shank HB-Shank ae=0.05xD
ap=0.05xD
ae=0.3xD
ap=max
K202423 - 4/0,3 K202424 - 4/0,3 4,0 6,0 11 20 0,3 58 4 0,015 0,025 62,86 €
K202423 - 4/1,0 K202424 - 4/1,0 4,0 6,0 11 20 1,0 58 4 0,015 0,025 62,86 €
K202423 - 5/0,3 K202424 - 5/0,3 5,0 6,0 13 20 0,3 58 4 0,020 0,030 62,86 €
K202423 - 5/1,0 K202424 - 5/1,0 5,0 6,0 13 20 1,0 58 4 0,020 0,030 62,86 €
K202423 - 6/0,3 K202424 - 6/0,3 6,0 6,0 13 20 0,3 58 4 0,030 0,040 62,86 €
K202423 - 6/1,0 K202424 - 6/1,0 6,0 6,0 13 20 1,0 58 4 0,030 0,040 62,86 €
K202423 - 8/0,3 K202424 - 8/0,3 8,0 8,0 19 25 0,3 63 4 0,040 0,050 76,84 €
K202423 - 8/1,0 K202424 - 8/1,0 8,0 8,0 19 25 1,0 63 4 0,040 0,050 80,84 €
K202423 - 10/0,3 K202424 - 10/0,3 10,0 10,0 22 32 0,3 72 4 0,050 0,060 106,56 €
K202423 - 10/1,0 K202424 - 10/1,0 10,0 10,0 22 32 1,0 72 4 0,050 0,060 106,56 €
K202423 - 10/2,0 K202424 - 10/2,0 10,0 10,0 22 32 2,0 72 4 0,050 0,060 106,56 €
K202423 - 12/0,3 K202424 - 12/0,3 12,0 12,0 26 38 0,3 83 4 0,060 0,070 123,68 €
K202423 - 12/1,0 K202424 - 12/1,0 12,0 12,0 26 38 1,0 83 4 0,060 0,070 123,68 €
K202423 - 12/2,0 K202424 - 12/2,0 12,0 12,0 26 38 2,0 83 4 0,060 0,070 123,68 €
K202423 - 12/3,0 K202424 - 12/3,0 12,0 12,0 26 38 3,0 83 4 0,060 0,070 123,68 €

Length
of cut mm
Undercut
length mm
Corner
radius mm
Total
length mm
Z         List price
        at Euro
HA-Shank HB-Shank ap=0.5xD
ae=1xD
ap=1xD
ae=0.3xD
K201692-6 K201693-6 6,0 6,0 13 19 0,10 57 5 0,020 0,050 70,14 €
K201692-8 K201693-8 8,0 8,0 19 25 0,20 63 5 0,025 0,060 85,57 €
K201692-10 K201693-10 10,0 10,0 22 30 0,20 72 5 0,030 0,070 121,14 €
K201692-12 K201693-12 12,0 12,0 26 36 0,20 83 5 0,035 0,080 150,29 €
K201692-16 K201693-16 16,0 16,0 36 42 0,30 92 5 0,040 0,085 203,14 €
K201692-20 K201693-20 20,0 20,0 41 52 0,30 104 5 0,050 0,090 329,79 €
Seite 7
Solid carbide HPC, Full Radius Short
COOLING STRATEGY
TOLERANCE  f8 Z4 Short VARIANT

Length
of cut mm
Undercut
length mm
 Radius
mm
Total
length mm
Z         List price
        at Euro
HA-Shank ap=0.05xD
ae=0.05xD
K203383 - 2 2,0 6,0 4 - 1,0 54 4 0,013 51,30 €
K203383 - 3 3,0 6,0 5 - 1,5 54 4 0,015 51,30 €
K203383 - 4 4,0 6,0 8 - 2,0 54 4 0,015 51,30 €
K203383 - 5 5,0 6,0 9 - 2,5 54 4 0,020 51,30 €
K203383 - 6 6,0 6,0 10 - 3,0 54 4 0,030 51,30 €
K203383 - 8 8,0 8,0 12 - 4,0 58 4 0,040 60,69 €
 K203383 - 10 10,0 10,0 14 - 5,0 66 4 0,050 85,09 €
 K203383 - 12 12,0 12,0 16 - 6,0 73 4 0,060 104,23 €

Length
of cut mm
Undercut
length mm
 Radius
mm
Total
length mm
Z         List price
        at Euro
  HA-Shank ap=0,05xD
ae=0,05xD
  K203388 - 2 2,0 6,0 4 - 1,0 83 4 0,013 69,81 €
  K203388 - 3 3,0 6,0 5 - 1,5 83 4 0,015 69,81 €
  K203388 - 4 4,0 6,0 8 - 2,0 83 4 0,015 69,81 €
  K203388 - 5 5,0 6,0 9 - 2,5 83 4 0,020 69,81 €
  K203388 - 6 6,0 6,0 10 - 3,0 83 4 0,030 69,81 €
  K203388 - 8 8,0 8,0 12 - 4,0 100 4 0,040 79,84 €
  K203388 - 10 10,0 10,0 14 - 5,0 100 4 0,050 104,36 €
  K203388 - 12 12,0 12,0 16 - 6,0 100 4 0,060 139,38 €

of cut mm
Undercut
length mm
Programming
Radius mm
Total length
mm
Z         List price
        at Euro
  HA-Shank ap=mm ae=1xD
  K207033 - 2 2,0 6,0 1,5 13,0 0,3 54 2 0,15 0,020 61,59 €
  K207033 - 3 3,0 6,0 1,5 15,0 0,3 54 2 0,20 0,055 61,59 €
  K207033 - 4 4,0 6,0 2,5 16,0 0,5 57 2 0,20 0,055 61,59 €
  K207033 - 5 5,0 6,0 3,5 18,0 0,5 67 4 0,25 0,065 70,07 €
  K207033 - 6 6,0 6,0 3,5 20,0 1,0 67 4 0,40 0,075 70,07 €
  K207033 - 8 8,0 8,0 4,8 24,0 1,5 70 5 0,50 0,090 79,07 €
  K207033 - 10 10,0 10,0 5,8 26,0 2,0 85 5 0,75 0,120 97,97 €
  K207033 - 12 12,0 12,0 6,8 30,0 2,0 93 5 0,80 0,160 139,76 €
  K207033 - 16 16,0 16,0 8,8 35,0 2,5 100 5 1,00 0,200 172,67 €
Seite 10